


‘Model Name

RFR40-2R
RFR10-COLD
RFRZ20-COLD
RFR30-COLD
RFR40-COLD
RFR10-FROST
RFR20-FROST
RFR30-FROST
RFR40-FROST
RFR10-DOUBLE
RFR20-DOUBLE
RFR30-DOUBLE
RFR40-DOUBLE

Temperature Range

(0/+4)/(-18/-25)°C
0°C/+4°C
0°C/+4°C
0°C/+4°C
02Cl+&7C

-18°C/-23°C
-18°C/-23°C
=1B°C/-23°C
-18°C/-23°C
R R L=PREC
*5°C [-23°C
5 S0 =PR S
+5°C/-23°C

SPECIAL DESIGN

Cooling Capacity

4900 / 3550 watt
2100 watt
3900 watt
5100 watt
7700 watt
2000 watt
3200 watt
3550 watt
5600 watt
2000 watt
3200 watt
3550 watt
5600 watt

CONTAINERIZED
COLD STORAGES
Cold Serie (0°C/ +4°C)
Frost Serie (-18 °C/-23 °(C)
Double Serie (+5°C/-23 °()

Termodizayn containerized cold storages gives you many
advantages because it is portable, you can place or move them
where ever you want or you can even rent.

Type
Hermetic
Hermetic
Hermetic
Hermetic
Hermetic
Hermetic
Hermetic
Hermetic
Hermetic
Hermetic
Hermetic
Hermetic

Hermetic

D

Compressor
Power

2,5/5HP
1,1HP
2 HP
2o HP
4,5HP
2HP
3HP
4HP
7HP
2HP
3HP
4HP
7HP

Assembly and dismantling of the isolation panels of stationary
cold storages can be quite expensive. The panels will possibly be
demaged with multiple disassemblies.

That is why many facilities and especially fishing companies prefer
portable containerized cold storages.

Termodizayn mobile containers are in accordance with the
international standards for truck transportation. Production of
special sizes are also possible for overseas transportation.

Cold room door width may vary between 90cm and 130cm.
Surface material is made of PVC coated galvanised metal sheets
and optionally stainless steel. It can operate smoothly even in the
desert type tropical conditions. Compressors are picked among
world wide known brands.

Chassis
Containerized (40ft) .
Containerized (10ft)
Containerized (20ft)

Containerized (30ft Spc)
Containerized (40ft)
Containerized (10ft)
Containerized (20ft)

Containerized (30ft Spc)
Containerized (40ft)
Containerized (10ft)
Containerized (20ft)

Containerized (30ft Spc)

Containerized (40ft)

ODIMER

MACHINES A GLACE



	05-1-containerized-cold-storages
	05-2-containerized-cold-storages



